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ITL PUBLIC SCHOOL
Daily Plan - Class |

Concept/Topic/Activity

06.11.2025

HOME ROOM PERIOD

New Word

gentle — kind and softin nature
Amazing fact
Octopus have three hearts , and their blood is blue .

Morning Affirmation
I am kind.

| am smart.
| am creative.
| am enough.
| am loved.

Story — Two pots

Two Pots

https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=bb7LofNTjOQ&pp=ygUWc2hvcnQqc3R

venkoaW4gZW5snbGlzaA%3D%3D
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Practice Assignment - Do page number 123 of Assignment booklet.
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https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=bb7LofNTjOQ&pp=ygUWc2hvcnQgc3RvcnkgaW4gZW5nbGlzaA%3D%3D
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ENGLISH

Chapter- Anandi’s Rainbow
Word bank

rainbow windows

raining paint

garden shining

colour glory

dreaming yellow

violet indigo

Practice Assignment— Do page number 60 and 61 of the Mridang
workbook.

MATHEMATICS

Topic-Table of 2
Write table of 2 (first by repeated addition and then in table form)

Repeat Addition of 2 Multiplication Table of 2
= 2
= 4
= 6
= 8
=10
=12
=14
=16
=18
=20

2

242

2+2+2

2+2+42+2

2+2+2+2+2
2+42+2+2+2+2
2+42+2+424+2+42+2
2+42+2+42+2+42+2+2
2+2+2+2+2+2+2+2+2
24242+2+2+2+42+2+2+2
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Multiplication Table of 2
Practice Assignment— Do page number 22 of the Assignment booklet.
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